Relatério Geral - PUBLICO GERAL 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28

29
30

Num.

462
75
359
549
417
567
259
517
280

500
244
261
142
187
525
40
215
456

472

455
51
554
119

459
542
332
272
511

578
580

12 CORRIDA DO FOGO

Nome
MARIA CRISTINA CARDOSO NUNES
ANA AMELIA BENIGNO MAGALHAES
LIDIANE MOREIRA DA SILVA
OSIONE DE ABREU REIS
MARILEIDE DE SOUZA E SILVA
WANESSA ISIDORO FELINTO
MIRIAM COELHO
LEIDINALVA PEREIRA GLORIA

SUZIDARLY RIBEIRO TEIXEIRA
FERNANDES

FERNANDA RAQUEL ARAUJO E SILVA
JULLIANA FRANCO

LUANDA BESERRA GONGCALVES
VANIA MIRANDA

MARTA SANTANA MIRANDA MOURA
GLEIVANIA GONCALVES GLORIA
LICIANA PEREIRA DE CERQUEIRA
ANA LUCIA CARVALHO PINTO

CEJANE MARTINS CARNEIRO
CARVALHO

MIRELLE RODRIGUES CONCEIGAO DE
ALMEIDA

LUZENIR POLI COUTINHO DA SILVEIRA
CLEIDIMAR GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA
JOANA BASTOS

ANA ALINE ARAUJO RAMOS DOS
SANTOS

ZILLA MIRANDA MORAES

JOCILEIDE RODRIGUES DIAS

CILANE CAMELO

VALDIRENE GAMA OLIVEIRA DE LIMA

REGINA AUGUSTA PEREIRA DE
OLIVEIRA

SAMIA CAROLINE CAYRES LIMA
DANIELA PESSOA

Relatério emitido em 05/07/2017 as 10:15:17

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

44
62
29
25
37
16
33
33
40

39
32
34
38
23
29
34
34
34

20

50
37
29
25

55
26
39
47
26

31
38

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F4150 -
F5199 -
F0030 -
F0030 -
F3140 -
FO0030 1
F3140 1
F3140
F3140 3
F3140 4
F3140 5
F3140 6
F3140 7
FO030 2
F0030 3
F3140 8
F3140 9
F3140 10
FO030 4
F4150 1
F3140 11
F0030 5
FO030 6
F5199 1
F0030 7
F3140 12
F4150 2
F0030 8
F3140 13
F3140 14

Equipe

Tempo
00:21:37
00:21:58
00:22:12
00:22:21
00:23:10
00:23:43
00:23:26
00:24:36
00:24:02

00:24:52
00:24:19
00:24:40
00:25:22
00:25:45
00:26:04
00:26:05
00:26:23

00:26:16
00:26:33

00:26:00
00:26:12
00:26:17

00:26:18

00:26:20
00:27:40
00:27:21
00:27:10

00:27:13

00:27:14
00:26:36

Pagina:

Liquido
00:21:37
00:21:58
00:22:12
00:22:21
00:22:31
00:23:11
00:23:26
00:23:36
00:24:02

00:24:05
00:24:19
00:24:40
00:24:51
00:25:11
00:25:12
00:25:18
00:25:31

00:25:48
00:25:59

00:26:00
00:26:12
00:26:17

00:26:18

00:26:20
00:26:20
00:26:24
00:26:28

00:26:30

00:26:33
00:26:36



Relatério Geral - PUBLICO GERAL 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Num.

121
344
422
63
92
522
471
198
139
200
82
634
76
414
196
452
544
99
211
36
155
531
323
194
160
349
46
345
223
185
43
54

12 CORRIDA DO FOGO

Nome
IRINALVA SOUZA BEZERRA
ANNA PAULA PINTO FRANCO
CLARA MICAELA DE ARAUJO ALVES
MAGNA BUENO VIEIRA
RITA DE CASSIA ALVES OLIVEIRA
RYWDENNY BRITO DE SOUZA
GABRIELA MELO
GREICE SOCCAL OLINGER
LUCIANA BARROS SANTIAGO NUNES
CIRLEIDE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
WILDES ALVES MILHOMEM FONSECA
GABRIELA FERNANDES DE ARAUJO
JOANA LUCIA MACIEL FIRMO
ALESSANDRA L BARROS
LUCIVANIA DOS SANTOS PAZ
MARIA IVANILDE SILVA
FERNANDA CERQUEIRA MARTINS
TATIANE DE SOUZA MENDONCA
ELEUSA FURTADO DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIELA FERNANDA DO CARMO
MARIA COTINHA BEZERRA PEREIRA
DANIELLA TEIXEIRA SILVA RIBEIRO
MICHELLE B MACHADO
JANAINA SILVA GUEDES
ANDREIA RODRIGUES FACUNDES
KATIA R. RUIZ GARCIA
THATIANNA DE LIRA
ADRIENNE LEDA DE LIMA
, VANESSA CONCEICAO DE SOUSA
ANDREIA MACHADO RIBEIRO SILVA
FLAVIA MINELI PIMENTA
SORAYMA SOARES DE ALMEIDA VIANA

Relatério emitido em 05/07/2017 as 10:15:17

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

43
28
20
44
44
33
25
38
43
37
38
36
50
29
31
41
28
27
59
35
52
34
37
37
36
52
32
38
28
40
42
42

Faixa
F4150
FO0030
F0030
F4150
F4150
F3140
F0030
F3140
F4150
F3140
F3140
F3140
F4150
F0030
F3140
F4150
F0030
FO0030
F5199
F3140
F5199
F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
F5199
F3140
F3140
F0030
F3140
F4150
F4150

CI.Fx.

15
11

16

17
18
19

12

20

13
14

21

22
23
24
25

26
27
15
28

10

Equipe

Tempo
00:26:43
00:26:53
00:26:54
00:27:53
00:27:19
00:27:46
00:28:08
00:29:02
00:28:31
00:27:52
00:28:39
00:28:40
00:29:25
00:28:16
00:29:21
00:29:24
00:30:01
00:29:00
00:30:23
00:29:35
00:28:37
00:28:46
00:29:50
00:29:13
00:30:35
00:30:13
00:29:29
00:29:30
00:30:10
00:30:10
00:29:43

00:29:43

Pagina:

Liquido
00:26:43
00:26:53
00:26:54
00:27:19
00:27:19
00:27:21
00:27:29
00:27:37
00:27:41
00:27:52
00:27:59
00:28:07
00:28:16
00:28:16
00:28:18
00:28:20
00:28:20
00:28:27
00:28:29
00:28:31
00:28:37
00:28:46
00:29:07
00:29:13
00:29:15
00:29:16
00:29:29
00:29:30
00:29:32
00:29:37
00:29:43

00:29:43



Relatério Geral - PUBLICO GERAL 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Num.

541
436
113
141
100
207
287
214

140
326

334
109
189
386
437
440
80
53
433
217
518
167
491
238
438
524
249
188
442
123
432

12 CORRIDA DO FOGO

Nome
SUENE DE MATOS
GIOVANA PANATO DIDONET
ALANNA CRISTINNE MARTINS LIMA
HAYLLANA MARTINS
DEIJANIRA ALVES RODRIGUES
TATIARA RODRIGUES LOPES
PATRICIA DA SILVA SEBASTIAO

KLEBIANA FERREIRA PINHEIRO DE
SOUZA

GRAZIELLY MENDES DE SOUSA

JANICE PRACHEDES DOS ANJOS
MONTEIRO

JOELMA LIMA DA SILVEIRA ATILIO
POLIANA MARINHO

KELLEN SOUZA C RODRIGUES
LORENA SOUZA DE ARAUJO
LARISSE VIEIRA GABRIEL LIMA

EVA LUCIA SANTOS SARAIVA
SOLANGE CRISTINA CARREIRO
IVONILDA SILVA ROSA

AURENILDE COELHO ABREU
CLAUDIA DE SOUSA TAVARES
SONIELY MENDES DE SOUSA
CHEILA ARRUDA SILVA

ELIANE BUENO MARTINS
ASSIMERE RAKEL SANTAN NONATO
EVELINY TEIXEIRA CANDIDO
ANDREA FARIA

RISELMA PEREIRA DA SILVA

GILSA ALVES RODRIGUES

IONE ARAUJO BARBOSA

MARIA APARECIDA AIRES DA SILVA
SUZIANE AGUIAR CRATEUS

Relatério emitido em 05/07/2017 as 10:15:17

SX.

ldd.

26
18
24
36
29
42
34
33

35
40

39
31
38
33
36
33
48
44
34
33
37
35
39
39
37
46
40
47
46
46
30

Faixa
F0030
FO0030
F0030
F3140
F0030
F4150
F3140
F3140

F3140
F3140

F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
F4150
F4150
F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
F4150
F3140
F4150
F4150
F4150
F0030

Cl.Fx.
16
17
18
29
19
11
30
31

32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
12
13
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
14
47
15
16
17
20

Equipe

Tempo
00:29:51
00:30:17
00:30:30
00:29:57
00:30:03
00:31:16
00:30:47
00:30:09

00:31:10
00:31:44

00:31:14
00:30:19
00:30:21
00:31:49
00:30:21
00:30:22
00:30:34
00:31:19
00:31:09
00:31:42
00:31:09
00:31:33
00:31:18
00:31:34
00:32:11
00:31:44
00:31:19
00:32:38
00:33:14
00:32:25
00:32:28

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:51
00:29:53
00:29:55
00:29:57
00:30:03
00:30:05
00:30:08
00:30:09

00:30:17
00:30:17

00:30:18
00:30:19
00:30:21
00:30:21
00:30:21
00:30:22
00:30:34
00:30:35
00:30:38
00:30:41
00:30:43
00:30:48
00:30:48
00:30:53
00:31:07
00:31:15
00:31:19
00:31:22
00:31:23
00:31:27
00:31:30



12 CORRIDA DO FOGO

Relatério Geral - PUBLICO GERAL 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

94

95
96
97
98
99

100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109
110
111
112
113

114

115
116

117

118
119
120
121
122
123

Num.

457

34
166
365

42
556

377

52
385
258
208
350
116
481
611

327
557
496
402
33

509

44
37

514

630
292
201
357
348
228

Nome SX.

ELISANGELA RODRIGUES DE ALMADA F
SOUSA

CLAUDIA GOMES PACHECO DE SOUZA F

DANIELLA LIMA NEGRY F
DELVANIA SIQUEIRA BARROS F
LAURINEIDE OLIVEIRA PINTO F
FRANCYNEIDE CAMPOS DE SOUZA F
BRITO

MARILIA CARMELITA DE ALMEIDA F
AMORIM

MARIANE JORDAO DE SOUZA F
EVA ALVES DA CRUZ F
CILEIA DA COSTA LIMA DE PAIVA F
LILIANE FELIX F
ELANE RAFETE OLIVEIRA SILVA F
LIDIAM U ALENCAR AUTH F
EUZITA PEREIRA LOPES F
ANGELA SAMARA ARAUJO DO F
NASCIMENTO SANTIAGO

MARIANA MARINHO MONTELO F
MEIRIVONE COELH F
IRANEIDE F
SOCORRO FRANCO F
CATARINA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA F
RODRIGUES

MICHELLY RIBEIRO GOMES QUEIROZ F
SANTOS

ALZIRENE ALVES VIANA F

ANA CRISTINA MARTINS MASCARENHAS  F
MATOS

LUSY DISNEY GOMES DE ANDRADE F
ALMEIDA

THAIS MAYRA MENEGHETI F
HELAINE CHRISTINA ROCHA PINTO F
EDITH DE OLIVEIRA VALES F
DAYANE GAMA MACIEL F
VIRLEIA CARVALHO CAMARA GOMES F

VIVIANNI ASEVEDO SOARES BORGES F

Relatério emitido em 05/07/2017 as 10:15:17

ldd.

44

32
43
26
35
44

24

49
34
52
40
34
28
39
44

26
32
40
46
61

35

44
40

48

30
33
34
35
39
44

Faixa

F4150

F3140
F4150
F0030
F3140
F4150

FO030

F4150
F3140
F5199
F3140
F3140
FO030
F3140
F4150

F0030
F3140
F3140
F4150
F5199

F3140

F4150
F3140

F4150

F0030
F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
F4150

CI.Fx.
18

48
19
21
49
20

22

21
50

51
52
23
53
22

24
54
55
23

56

24
57

25

25
58
59
60
61
26

Equipe

Tempo

00:32:01

00:32:53
00:31:41
00:32:48
00:32:07

00:31:42
00:31:49

00:32:39
00:32:58
00:33:13
00:33:40
00:33:28
00:32:11
00:33:12
00:32:18

00:32:45
00:33:49
00:33:32
00:33:24

00:33:03
00:32:39

00:32:45

00:33:53
00:34:24

00:34:58
00:34:02
00:33:56
00:33:12
00:33:45
00:34:37

Pagina:

Liquido
00:31:30
00:31:31
00:31:41
00:31:41
00:31:42

00:31:42
00:31:49

00:31:51
00:31:52
00:31:53
00:32:08
00:32:09
00:32:11
00:32:14
00:32:18

00:32:21
00:32:21
00:32:22
00:32:33

00:32:38
00:32:39

00:32:45

00:32:48
00:33:09

00:33:09
00:33:11
00:33:12
00:33:12
00:33:14
00:33:25



Relatério Geral - PUBLICO GERAL 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155

Num.

529
597
539
104
206
478
39
400
551
231
470
404
523
448
77
532
278
632
106
346
387
191
504
239
596
157
257

35
390
329
250
507

12 CORRIDA DO FOGO

Nome
MARIA GORETE ALVES MARTINS
IRANEIDE MOREIRA COSTA
MILLANIA SOARES MILHOMEM FREITAS
CAMILLA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA MATTOS
GISANE
SILVIA CRISTINA PEDRON ROSSATO
SUNAMITA FREITAS MATOS
REBECA ELOY DE MELO
GILDA MARIA DE HERMINIO GILDA
BELIZA MARTINS PINHEIRO CAMARA
JANAINA MONIQUE DE ALMEIDA
CLEIDE LEITE DE SOUSA DOS ANJOS
PALMIRA XAVIER DE JESUS BARBOSA
NATALIA CORDEIRO FRANCA
CARLA BONO OLENSCKI COELHO
ADN GOMES ARRUDA
ELEUSA MARIA GUTEMBERG
CAMYLLA GABRYELLA SILVA
SUSISDARLEM ALVES MOTA
ELIANE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
SIRLENE DIAS PUTENCIO
NARLE ARAUJO ROCHA
RENATA LIMA LEAL COSTA
BRENA DA SILVA ROCHA PINTO
RONAY CRISOSTOMO DE FRANGA
ANDRIELLE CAROLINE P. S. BECKMAN

JULIANA MARQUES DOS SANTOS
BRINGEL

MARY CARLOS FREIRE
LORRANY VENTURA
TATIANE GOMES RUAS
ZAYLLA ZAYDAM

ANA MARIA DIAS CARNEIRO

Relatério emitido em 05/07/2017 as 10:15:17

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

55
45
34
25
45
46
39
22
55
31
34
43
68
33
41
37
38
31
36
27
38
66
39
25
39
29
40

50
26
39
28
38

Faixa
F5199
F4150
F3140
F0030
F4150
F4150
F3140
F0030
F5199
F3140
F3140
F4150
F5199
F3140
F4150
F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
F0030
F3140
F5199
F3140
F0030
F3140
FO0030
F3140

F4150
F0030
F3140
FO030
F3140

CI.Fx.

27
62
26
28
29
63
27

64
65
30

66
31
67
68
69
70
28
71
10
72
29
73
30
74

32
31
75
32
76

Equipe

Tempo
00:33:55
00:33:34
00:33:36
00:35:28
00:34:56
00:35:20
00:35:20
00:33:51
00:34:39
00:35:37
00:35:41
00:34:09
00:34:43
00:35:12
00:34:13
00:34:55
00:35:04
00:36:11
00:36:15
00:35:21
00:35:22
00:35:18
00:35:43
00:36:17
00:36:46
00:36:16

00:35:34

00:35:46
00:36:17
00:35:42
00:35:48

00:35:15

Pagina:

Liquido
00:33:28
00:33:34
00:33:36
00:33:38
00:33:40
00:33:44
00:33:47
00:33:51
00:33:55
00:34:05
00:34:07
00:34:09
00:34:09
00:34:10
00:34:13
00:34:13
00:34:14
00:34:24
00:34:30
00:34:33
00:34:34
00:34:39
00:34:40
00:34:52
00:34:52
00:34:54

00:34:54

00:34:55
00:34:55
00:35:01
00:35:12

00:35:15



Relatério Geral - PUBLICO GERAL 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

167

168
169

170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Num.

95
232
114
546
236
324
184
264
289
595
138

338

178
226

265
423

607
102
150
122
413
352
274

493
195
553
474
125
508
487
378

12 CORRIDA DO FOGO

Nome
RUMANA TAVARES DE LIRA
LOUSIANI CAMARA DREYER
SILEIA MARIA RODRIGUES FACUNDES
NELZIVANIA RIBEIRO DIAS MORAES
FRANCISCA DE ARAUJO RODRIGUES

MEIRINAIDE BEZERRA DO NASCIMENTO

TANIA CRISTINA FERREIRA FELIX
IASMIM LAIS SOUSA GUIMARAES
MARIZANGELA SOUZA REIS
PERLANE LOIOLA

SUIARA PATRICIA LUZ COSTA
RODRIGUES PORTILHO

MAURA REGINA SOUSA LUZ SILVA
BRITO

PATRICIA MOTA MARINHO

MARIA DAS MERCES GOMES DOS
SANTOS

ALINE DA SILVA MATOS

REIJANE DE JESUS FERNANDES DOS
REIS

ELMECY DUARTE DA SILVA

JERUSA JESP

LINDYCE FERNANDES DA SILVA
PATRICIA GRUDZINSKI DA SILVA
NICOLY SOARES SILVA

TATIANA ROSA MARTINS RODRIGUES

LUCIANA PINHEIRO DE MORAIS
RODRIGUES

AGLICE DA COSTA MARTINS
CASSIANA ALTISSIMO AVILA
LUELANA DE OLIVEIRA

REGINA QUEIROZ AZEVEDO
KARINE KUMMER GEMELLI
CRICA RIBEIRO

INIS TERESINHA DIAS GRUGGER
LETYCIA AIRES

Relatério emitido em 05/07/2017 as 10:15:17

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

59
35
38
44
32
38
30
24
41
38
30

48

36
49

26
32

43
32
29
34
19
43
28

27
29
32
41
37
36
53
20

Faixa
F5199
F3140
F3140
F4150
F3140
F3140
F0030
F0030
F4150
F3140
F0030

F4150

F3140
F4150

F0030
F3140

F4150
F3140
F0030
F3140
F0030
F4150
F0030

FO030
FO030
F3140
F4150
F3140
F3140
F5199
FO030

Cl.Fx.
11
7
78
33
79
80
33
34
34
81
35

35

82
36

36
83

37
84
37
85
38
38
39

40
41
86
39
87
88
12
42

Equipe

Tempo
00:36:01
00:36:50
00:36:44
00:36:03
00:35:58
00:36:09
00:36:50
00:36:32
00:35:42
00:37:37

00:35:54
00:37:13

00:37:24

00:37:33

00:36:09
00:36:15

00:37:23
00:36:20
00:36:20
00:36:26
00:37:59
00:36:54
00:38:16

00:38:02
00:37:38
00:36:38
00:37:56
00:37:46
00:36:55
00:36:58

00:38:22

Pagina:

Liquido
00:35:17
00:35:18
00:35:20
00:35:21
00:35:27
00:35:32
00:35:35
00:35:40
00:35:42
00:35:45

00:35:54
00:35:54

00:36:02

00:36:07

00:36:09
00:36:15

00:36:19
00:36:20
00:36:20
00:36:26
00:36:27
00:36:29
00:36:31

00:36:31
00:36:34
00:36:38
00:36:47
00:36:55
00:36:55
00:36:58

00:36:59



Relatério Geral - PUBLICO GERAL 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

187
188
189
190
191

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

201
202
203
204
205
206
207

208
209

210
211
212

213
214
215
216
217

Num.

130
572
273
354
548

589
425
129
526
444
592
118
146
615

443
60
363
528
480
543
469

330
411

368
218
177

555
461
202
49
216

12 CORRIDA DO FOGO

Nome
VIVIANE OLIVEIRA ROSENO SANTOS
ROSINETE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
DANIA REBOUCAS
RITA COSTA

ANDREIA SOUSA MOREIRA DE LIMA
GOSELING

BETHANIA NOBRE SOARES DE LINA

JOYCE DANIELA DE OLIVEIRA MARINHO

PATRICIA DE SAO JOSE CESAR
CAMILA NOGUEIRA NUNES
DIDANDA RIBEIRO DA COSTA SILVA
SABRINA SANTOS DE BRITO
RUTIANE T CANDIDO

KEILLA REJANNE ABREU LIMA

KENNYA CRISTINA RODRIGUES DE
OLIVEIRA MORAES

ROSIMARA MACHADO LUZ MAGALHAES

BIANCA EVA DE SOUSA GOMES

PATRICIA LUCIANO DE FARIAS TEIXEIRA

GENOVEVA DOS SANTOS SERAFIM
TASSIA REURY DA PIEDADE MESQUITA
BRUNA PAZ SILVA

ANA CAROLLINA DE ALMEIDA
WERSHING

MAIARA DA CONCEICAO NATIVIDADE

LARISSA PULTRINI PEREIRA DE
OLIVEIRA BRAGA

ANA RITA MATIAS BARROS
FABIOLA MARIA SILVA DOS SANTOS

FRANCIELLY MOREIRA DA SILVA
MARTINS

ELIANDRA DE OLIVEIRA BARROS
LEILA MARIA DE JESUS SILVA

THAIS RAQUEL CEZAR RESPLANDES
JADDY RODRIGUES

ANA KELLY TRAVASSOS E SILVA

Relatério emitido em 05/07/2017 as 10:15:17

ldd.

33
39
36
42
41

35
36
41
29
43
32
34
30
41

37
20
39
34
31
28
29

24
35

53
29
33

36
52
25
19
30

Faixa
F3140
F3140
F3140
F4150
F4150

F3140
F3140
F4150
F0030
F4150
F3140
F3140
F0030
F4150

F3140
F0030
F3140
F3140
F3140
F0030
FO030

F0030
F3140

F5199
F0030
F3140

F3140
F5199
F0030
F0030
F0030

Cl.Fx.
89
90
91
40
41

92
93
42
43
43
94
95
44
44

96
45
97
98
99
46
47

48
100

13
49
101

102
14
50
51
52

Equipe

Tempo
00:37:47
00:38:27
00:37:16
00:38:27
00:39:05

00:38:12
00:38:26
00:39:21
00:38:22
00:39:11
00:39:37
00:38:48
00:39:56

00:38:00

00:38:02
00:38:07
00:40:01
00:39:06
00:39:28
00:39:01

00:39:49

00:38:58
00:38:59

00:39:56
00:40:40

00:40:52

00:40:53
00:40:48
00:39:35
00:40:21

00:41:19

Pagina:

Liquido
00:37:13
00:37:14
00:37:16
00:37:16
00:37:18

00:37:22
00:37:29
00:37:36
00:37:41
00:37:42
00:37:43
00:37:44
00:37:57

00:38:00

00:38:02
00:38:07
00:38:26
00:38:26
00:38:28
00:38:33

00:38:37

00:38:58
00:38:59

00:39:00
00:39:09

00:39:16

00:39:18
00:39:29
00:39:35
00:39:44

00:39:49



Relatério Geral - PUBLICO GERAL 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

218
219
220
221
222
223
224

225

226

227

228
229
230
231
232

233
234

235

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

Num.

576
631
71
159
298
391
246
339

393

91

476
66
72
79

152

336
586

86

361
566
427
41
190
488
434
213
93
233
342
169

12 CORRIDA DO FOGO

Nome
ANA PAULA MECENAS SANTOS PIN
RUANA BATISTA SANTANA
RITA DE KACIA AIRES DIAS
JACYARA ALVES DA CUNHA RIBEIRO
KARLLA DE SOUZA LUZ

FRANCISCA MARIA PINHEIRO DE SOUSA

ROSAMARIA RONCHESEL BARAUNA
GISELI GONCALVES PORTO
MANGABEIRA

ADELMA TOMAZ MIRANDA DA SILVA
VELASQUE

ANDRESSA RAQUEL APOLINARIO DE
MORAES

GLAUCIA LIRA DE VELASCO BRITO
KARINA MOSEL PAIXAO BALESTRA
ILMA MARIA DA SILVA ANDRADE
DAIANY SILVA BARROS

MARIA LAURA AGUIAR VIANA
GONCALVES

ERICA LIMA DA SILVA

SHIRLEY SILVIA BORGES DE OLIVEIRA

RODRIGUES

CEJANE MARCIA AIRES ALVES DE
ANDRADE

MARIVANIA CANUTO DA SILVA
GLEYSE DA CRUZ ANDRADE
GISELE SERRATO ELIAS
ALESSANDRA SANTOS SANTANA
VANIA APARECIDA

GILVANIA DE SOUZA NOVAES
ALTELIANA LOPES

LIVIA RODRIGUES BRITO VIANA
MARCIA ANDREA CAMPELO GALVAO
FRANCILENE LIANDRO DA SILVA
PRISCILLA DE LARA

MICAELE NASCIMENTO RIBEIRO

Relatério emitido em 05/07/2017 as 10:15:17

ldd.

34
29
42
28
35
38
42

43

57

33

37
35
64
26
56

33
34

44

40
38
33
39
37
29
49
37
44
41
33
26

Faixa
F3140
FO0030
F4150
F0030
F3140
F3140
F4150
F4150

F5199

F3140

F3140
F3140
F5199
F0030
F5199

F3140
F3140

F4150

F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
F0030
F4150
F3140
F4150
F4150
F3140
FO030

CI.Fx.

103
53
45
54
104
105
46
47

15

106

107
108
16
55
17

109
110

48

111
112
113
114
115
56
49
116
50
51
117
57

Equipe

Tempo
00:41:04
00:41:51
00:41:09
00:41:09
00:41:41
00:42:00
00:42:02
00:41:26

00:41:33
00:42:06

00:41:52
00:42:17
00:42:23
00:40:51
00:41:54

00:42:30
00:42:51

00:41:32

00:41:36
00:43:35
00:43:46
00:43:21
00:43:07
00:43:07
00:44:17
00:45:07
00:44:43
00:46:21
00:45:42

00:44:47

Pagina:

Liquido
00:39:49
00:40:02
00:40:03
00:40:05
00:40:10
00:40:24
00:40:25
00:40:26

00:40:28
00:40:30

00:40:35
00:40:38
00:40:40
00:40:51
00:41:16

00:41:19
00:41:23

00:41:32

00:41:36
00:42:01
00:42:04
00:42:24
00:42:24
00:42:24
00:42:39
00:43:35
00:43:55
00:44:26
00:44:26

00:44:47



Relatério Geral - PUBLICO GERAL 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

248
249
250

251

252
253
254
255
256
257

258
259
260
261
262
263

264
265
266

Num.

577
375
57

56

288
389
877
460
271
512

85
489
370

87
147
251

268
186
388

12 CORRIDA DO FOGO

Nome
GILMARA AGUIAR
GENI APARECIDA RUIZ

MILLENA ANDREYA DE SOUZA E SILVA
AMARAL

EDUARDA ALINE ALVES DE CARVALHO
PEREIRA

VALDIMARIA RODRIGUES AIRES
IVONE IRINEU DE CARVALHO
VALQUIRIA MARIA DA SILVA SIQUEIRA
CICERA MARIA OLIVEIRA NEGRE
ANGELITA MESSIAS RAMOS

ANA PAULA NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES
SIMOES

EDNA FELIX RIBEIRO

MARTA REGINA RAMOS DIAS
JESSEY STEFEN

ORCIDALIA MARTINS FEITOSA
JULIANA AGUIAR PEREIRA

MARINA MENDES FLORENCIO DE
OLIVEIRA

AURIDEIA LOIOLA
MERIDIANA BASTOS
MARCIA SILVA DE SOUZA

Relatério emitido em 05/07/2017 as 10:15:17

SX.

ldd.

23
77
33

25

45
50
40
54
41
37

36
58
23
43
39
26

49
36
51

Faixa
F0030
F5199
F3140

F0030

F4150
F4150
F3140
F5199
F4150
F3140

F3140
F5199
FO030
F4150
F3140
F0030

F4150
F3140
F5199

CI.Fx.

58
18
118

59

52
53
119
19
54
120

121
20
60
55

122
61

56
123
21

Equipe

Tempo
00:45:53
00:46:27

00:47:27
00:47:28

00:45:48
00:46:22
00:47:28
00:47:44
00:48:18
00:47:57

00:49:41
00:49:30
00:48:40
00:49:14
00:49:53
00:54:28

01:01:39
01:06:24

01:17:52

Pagina:

Liquido
00:44:58
00:45:22

00:45:38
00:45:39

00:45:48
00:46:22
00:46:26
00:47:00
00:47:06
00:47:24

00:48:01
00:48:18
00:48:40
00:49:14
00:49:53
00:54:28

01:00:03
01:04:55

01:16:58



